Dhirana Photo Release Form

I, _____(Parent name/Name), hereby grant and authorize Dhirana Academy of Classical Dance the right to take, edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish, distribute, and make use of any and all pictures or video taken of my child or myself

(child's name/Name) to be used in and/or for legally promotional materials including, but not limited to, newsletters, flyers, posters, brochures, advertisements, fundraising letters, annual reports, press kits and submissions to journalists, websites, social networking sites and other print and digital communications, without payment or any other consideration. This authorization extends to all languages, media, formats and markets now known or hereafter devised.

I understand and agree that these materials shall become the property of Dhirana Academy of Classical Dance and will not be returned.

I understand that my child's photos and videos will be subject to public viewing. The content will be of appropriate and dance class related content only.

I hereby hold harmless, and release Dhirana Academy of Classical Dance from all liability, petitions, and causes of action which I, my child's parent or guardian may make, when concerning my child's photos.

Parent/Guardian Name : _____

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Child Signature:

If there is any controversy with used material feel free to bring up in a polite and orderly manner by contacting Mrs. Megha P. Rao at Dhirana Academy of Classical Dance.